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Multimode and Single Mode Fiber converter 1000Mbit.
SC connectors.  Merge 2 Fiber network into 1  

 FEATURES  

 

For  the  interconnection  of  single  mode  and
multimode  fiber  networks
1000Base-SX  to  1000Base-LX,  SM,  850/1310  nm
only  to  Gigabit  fiber  networks.
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Afstand : SC  multimode  0,5  km og  20  km SC  singlemode

Kabel : Anvender  multimode  fiberkabel  (50/125  µm eller  62,5/125  µm).  Anvender
singlemode  fiberkabel  (9/125  µm)

Omformer : Omformer  Gigabit  (SC  multimode  850  nm)  til  Gigabit  (SC  singlemode  1310
nm)

Stik : SC  fiberstik

Strømforsyning : Strømforsynes  af  medfølgende  netadapter  5  volt  2A

Dimensioner : 26  x  70  x  106mm (H  x  B  x  D)


